附件2 

泉州市大豆规模种植暨高产高质高效创建项目验收表
创建单位：                    单位：亩、公斤、%、公斤/亩
	序号
	种植品种
	实收面积
	总产  （鲜重）
	亩产 （鲜重）
	晒干率
（%）
	亩产 （干重）
	上年亩产（干重）

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
（平均）
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	测产验收组意见：
        年    月   日

	测产验收组成员名单

	
	姓  名
	工 作 单 位
	职称/职务
	签   名

	组 长
	 
	 
	 
	

	成 员
	 
	 
	 
	

	成 员
	 
	 
	 
	

	成 员
	 
	 
	 
	

	成 员
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